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SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'MEC16S008'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2016-09-23
10:23:15

Thermodynamics : an
engineering
approach

Cengel, Yunus
A.

621.4021/CEN MPCE3013 2016-09-16
10:22:56

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-23
23:59:00

2016-09-23
10:23:15

2016-09-29
07:06:09

Applied Mathematics-
III (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2876 2016-09-23
10:31:35

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-30
23:59:00

2016-09-29
07:06:09

2016-09-30
09:43:07

Engineering
Thermodynamics

Nag P K 621.402/NAG MPCE3793 2016-09-29
07:12:38

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-06
23:59:00

2016-09-30
09:43:07

2016-12-02
10:54:03

A Text Book of
Engineering
Thermodynamics

Rajput R. K. 621.402/RAJ MPCE3137 2016-11-05
11:59:55

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-12
23:59:00

2016-12-02
10:54:03

2017-01-31
07:09:43

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2909 2017-01-13
13:17:10

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-02-03
23:59:00

2017-01-31
07:09:43

2017-02-10
09:49:33

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2909 2017-01-31
07:09:48

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-02-07
23:59:00

2017-02-10
09:49:33

2017-02-23
07:42:37

Design Data
Handbook (For
Mechanical
Engineering)

Mahadevan, K. 621.815/MAH MPCE6599 2017-02-23
07:42:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-02
23:59:00

2017-02-23
07:42:37

2017-03-03
07:40:14

Material Science and
Metallurgy for
Engineers

Kodgire, V.D. 620.11/KOD MPCE9119 2017-03-03
07:39:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-09
23:59:00

2017-03-03
07:40:14

2017-03-03
09:43:13

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE6229 2017-02-23
07:42:44

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-02
23:59:00

2017-03-03
09:43:13
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2017-03-17
12:11:02

Material Science and
Metallurgy for
Engineers

Kodgire, V.D. 620.11/KOD MPCE9119 2017-03-03
07:40:22

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-10
23:59:00

2017-03-17
12:11:02

2017-03-23
13:14:47

Theory of Machines Rattan, S. S. 621.8/RAT MPCE3407 2017-03-17
12:11:24

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-24
23:59:00

2017-03-23
13:14:47

2017-03-29
09:53:33

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE6231 2017-03-20
13:17:14

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-27
23:59:00

2017-03-29
09:53:33

2017-04-03
08:53:35

Theory of Machines Rattan, S. S. 621.8/RAT MPCE3407 2017-03-23
13:14:54

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-30
23:59:00

2017-04-03
08:53:35

2017-04-17
13:17:21

Material Science and
Metallurgy for
Engineers

Kodgire, V.D. 620.11/KOD MPCE9090 2017-04-08
12:33:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-15
23:59:00

2017-04-17
13:17:21

2017-04-17
13:17:34

Theory of Machines Rattan, S. S. 621.8/RAT MPCE3398 2017-04-06
13:10:01

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-13
23:59:00

2017-04-17
13:17:34

2017-04-24
05:18:57

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE5815 2017-04-06
13:10:11

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-13
23:59:00

2017-04-24
05:18:57

2017-05-15
09:59:31

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics And
Hydraulic Machines

Rajput, R. K. 621.26/RAJ MPCE9165 2017-04-27
10:59:48

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-11
23:59:00

2017-05-15
09:59:31

2017-05-15
09:59:47

Theory of Machines Rattan, S. S. 621.8/RAT MPCE3398 2017-04-27
11:00:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-11
23:59:00

2017-05-15
09:59:47

2017-05-19
05:00:44

Theory of Machines Rattan, S. S. 621.8/RAT MPCE3398 2017-05-15
09:59:59

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-22
23:59:00

2017-05-19
05:00:44

2017-05-19
10:38:49

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics And
Hydraulic Machines

Rajput, R. K. 621.26/RAJ MPCE9165 2017-05-15
09:59:35

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-22
23:59:00

2017-05-19
10:38:49

2017-06-01
05:04:50

Theory of Machines Rattan, S. S. 621.8/RAT MPCE3398 2017-05-19
05:01:24

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-05-26
23:59:00

2017-06-01
05:04:50

2017-06-14
05:06:39

Industrial electronics
and control

Bhattacharya,
S.K.

621.38/BHA/CHA MPCE1886 2017-06-07
10:23:52

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-06-14
23:59:00

2017-06-14
05:06:39

2017-07-18
16:21:53

A Text Book of
Production
Engineering

Sharma P. C. 621.705/SHA MPCE3666 2017-07-18
11:06:48

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-07-25
23:59:00

2017-07-18
16:21:53

2017-07-31
14:07:48

Theory of Machines Khurmi, R. S. 621.8/KHU/GUP MPCE1130 2017-07-18
11:06:39

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-07-25
23:59:00

2017-07-31
14:07:48
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2017-07-31
14:07:48

Internal Combustion
Engine

Mathur M.L 621.43/MAT/SHA MPCE5828 2017-07-21
16:59:10

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-07-28
23:59:00

2017-07-31
14:07:48

2017-08-10
17:18:12

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5765 2017-08-04
16:51:28

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-11
23:59:00

2017-08-10
17:18:12

2017-08-11
17:15:29

Internal Combustion
Engine

Mathur M.L 621.43/MAT/SHA MPCE5827 2017-08-04
16:51:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-11
23:59:00

2017-08-11
17:15:29

2017-08-18
17:07:48

Heat and Mass
Transfer

Cengel, Yunus
A

563.2/CEN/GHA Mpce5270 2017-08-10
17:18:41

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-17
23:59:00

2017-08-18
17:07:48

2017-08-22
10:01:30

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5762 2017-08-18
17:08:03

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-25
23:59:00

2017-08-22
10:01:30

2017-08-23
12:19:16

A Course in
Mechanical
Measurements and
Instrumentation &
Control

Sawhney, A.K MPCE5533 2017-08-18
17:07:54

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-25
23:59:00

2017-08-23
12:19:16

2017-10-10
15:35:27

Heat and Mass
Transfer

Cengel, Yunus
A

563.2/CEN/GHA Mpce5269 2017-10-06
16:58:43

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-13
23:59:00

2017-10-10
15:35:27

2017-10-14
10:01:28

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6031 2017-10-04
11:14:28

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-11
23:59:00

2017-10-14
10:01:28

2017-10-14
10:02:50

Surveying And
Levelling

Basak, N.N MPCE6897 2017-10-14
10:01:36

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-21
23:59:00

2017-10-14
10:02:50

2017-10-25
10:16:24

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5764 2017-10-14
10:01:11

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-21
23:59:00

2017-10-25
10:16:24

2017-10-26
09:21:05

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE4490 2017-10-14
10:01:03

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-21
23:59:00

2017-10-26
09:21:05

2017-10-30
17:13:32

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6033 2017-10-14
10:21:47

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-21
23:59:00

2017-10-30
17:13:32

2017-12-04
11:12:23

A Course in
Mechanical
Measurements and
Instrumentation &
Control

Sawhney, A.K mpce9192 2017-11-02
16:24:08

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-09
23:59:00

2017-12-04
11:12:23

2017-12-04
14:54:31

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6040 2017-11-02
16:23:59

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-09
23:59:00

2017-12-04
14:54:31

2017-12-04
14:54:44

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6034 2017-12-04
14:54:37

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-11
23:59:00

2017-12-04
14:54:44
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2017-12-04
14:54:57

Discrete - Time
Signal Processing

Oppenheim,
Alan V.

621.380/OPP/SCH MPCE6451 2017-12-04
14:54:49

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-11
23:59:00

2017-12-04
14:54:57

2017-12-04
14:55:13

Wireless
Communications and
Networking

Garg, Vijay K. 621.376/GAR MPCE7948 2017-12-04
14:55:04

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-11
23:59:00

2017-12-04
14:55:13

2017-12-14
14:36:08

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5768 2017-10-30
17:13:49

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-06
23:59:00

2017-12-14
14:36:08

2018-01-31
17:09:46

Introduction to Finite
Elements in
Engineering

Chandrupatla,
Tirupathi R.

620.001/CHA/BEL MPCE7004 2018-01-23
17:09:14

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-30
23:59:00

2018-01-31
17:09:46

2018-02-06
09:20:03

Introduction to Finite
Elements in
Engineering

Chandrupatla,
Tirupathi R.

620.001/CHA/BEL MPCE6492 2018-01-31
17:10:57

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-07
23:59:00

2018-02-06
09:20:03

2018-02-06
09:20:17

Engineering Physics Bhattacharya,
D. K.

530/BHA/BHA MPCE923 2018-02-06
09:20:07

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-13
23:59:00

2018-02-06
09:20:17

2018-02-06
09:20:34

Textbook of Finite
Elements Analysis

Seshu, P. 518.25/SES MPCE6719 2018-02-06
09:20:24

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-13
23:59:00

2018-02-06
09:20:34

2018-02-06
09:20:59

A Textbook of
Engineering
Chemistry

Dara, S. S. 660/DAR/UMA MPCE976 2018-02-06
09:20:50

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-13
23:59:00

2018-02-06
09:20:59

2018-02-06
09:20:59

An Introduction to the
Finite Element
Method

Reddy, J.N 620.001/RED MPCE6498 2018-02-06
09:20:38

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-13
23:59:00

2018-02-06
09:20:59

2018-02-06
09:21:19

Building Construction
and Material (SI
units)

Singh,
Gurcharan

690/SIN MPCE4109 2018-02-06
09:21:12

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-13
23:59:00

2018-02-06
09:21:19

2018-02-12
16:42:05

Mechanical
Vibrations

Singh, V.P. 620.11/SIN MPCE9214 2018-01-23
17:09:08

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-30
23:59:00

2018-02-12
16:42:05

2018-02-19
17:14:28

Mechanical
Vibrations

Grover, G.K 620.11/GRO MPCE9211 2018-02-12
16:45:44

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-19
23:59:00

2018-02-19
17:14:28

2018-02-26
16:50:07

Mechanical
Vibrations

Singh, V.P. 620.11/SIN MPCE9224 2018-02-19
17:44:02

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-26
23:59:00

2018-02-26
16:50:07

2018-02-26
16:50:07

Introduction to Finite
Elements in
Engineering

Chandrupatla,
Tirupathi R.

620.001/CHA/BEL MPCE6490 2018-02-16
17:34:43

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-23
23:59:00

2018-02-26
16:50:07

2018-04-03
12:47:55

Introduction to Finite
Elements in
Engineering

Chandrupatla,
Tirupathi R.

620.001/CHA/BEL MPCE6485 2018-03-24
10:19:29

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-31
23:59:00

2018-04-03
12:47:55
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2018-04-10
16:02:09

Mechanical
Vibrations

Singh, V.P. 620.11/SIN MPCE9232 2018-04-03
15:08:39

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-10
23:59:00

2018-04-10
16:02:09

2018-04-10
16:02:26

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3531 2018-04-10
16:02:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-17
23:59:00

2018-04-10
16:02:26

2018-05-20
12:04:10

Mechanical
Vibrations

Singh, V.P. 620.11/SIN MPCE9237 2018-04-19
17:11:01

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-26
23:59:00

2018-05-20
12:04:10

2018-05-25
16:56:19

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.4025/RAJ MPCE6571 2018-05-01
01:31:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-09
23:59:00

2018-05-25
16:56:19

2018-06-06
16:54:10

An Introduction to the
Finite Element
Method

Reddy, J. N. 518.6/RED MPCE7042 2018-05-01
01:32:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-09
23:59:00

2018-06-06
16:54:10

2018-06-06
16:54:37

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE6242 2018-06-06
16:54:30

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-06-18
23:59:00

2018-06-06
16:54:37

2018-07-30
00:24:26

CAD/CAM Theory
and Practice

Zeid, Ibrahim 001.6425/ZEI/SIV MPCE7596 2018-07-25
03:11:18

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-06
23:59:00

2018-07-30
00:24:26

2018-09-04
16:59:52

CAD/CAM Theory
and Practice

Zeid, Ibrahim 001.6425/ZEI/SIV MPCE7593 2018-08-24
16:37:32

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-31
23:59:00

2018-09-04
16:59:52

2018-09-05
17:00:26

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2992 2018-08-23
12:19:28

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-30
23:59:00

2018-09-05
17:00:26

2018-09-11
10:41:21

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.4025/RAJ MPCE6576 2018-09-07
15:48:06

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-14
23:59:00

2018-09-11
10:41:21

2018-09-21
12:36:01

CAD/CAM Theory
and Practice

Zeid, Ibrahim 001.6425/ZEI/SIV MPCE7591 2018-09-07
15:47:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-14
23:59:00

2018-09-21
12:36:01

2018-10-06
16:16:22

Hydraulic Machines :
Including Fluidics

Lal, Dr.Jagdish 621.2/LAL MPCE6997 2018-09-26
16:52:02

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-03
23:59:00

2018-10-06
16:16:22

2018-10-22
12:24:44

Shigley's Mechanical
Engineering Design

Budynas,
Richard G.

621.81/BUD/NIS MPCE7075 2018-10-17
17:18:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-24
23:59:00

2018-10-22
12:24:44

2018-10-22
12:25:03

A Textbook of
Strength of Materials

Bansal, R.K. 620.12/BAN MPCE7856 2018-10-22
12:24:55

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-29
23:59:00

2018-10-22
12:25:03

2018-10-23
09:26:27

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN MPCE6230 2018-10-20
16:01:48

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-27
23:59:00

2018-10-23
09:26:27
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2018-10-23
09:26:27

Operations Research Swarup, Kanti 658.054/SWA
/KAN/MOH

MPCE10027 2018-10-17
17:14:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-24
23:59:00

2018-10-23
09:26:27

2018-10-24
11:21:22

CAD/ CAM :
Principles and
Application

Rao, P.N. 670.285/RAO MPCE7463 2018-10-17
17:18:03

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-24
23:59:00

2018-10-24
11:21:22

2018-10-24
11:21:22

Production Planning
and Control

Jhamb, L.C. MPCE9273 2018-10-17
17:14:18

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-24
23:59:00

2018-10-24
11:21:22

2018-10-25
15:26:28

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2992 2018-10-25
15:26:18

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-01
23:59:00

2018-10-25
15:26:28

2018-10-29
10:10:06

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics And
Hydraulic Machines

Rajput, R. K. 621.26/Raj MPCE9061 2018-10-24
15:58:53

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-31
23:59:00

2018-10-29
10:10:06

2018-11-19
10:28:45

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2992 2018-10-25
15:26:39

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-01
23:59:00

2018-11-19
10:28:45

2018-11-27
15:56:05

CAD/CAM Computer
Aided Design and
Manufacturing

Groover, M. 670.285/GRO/ZIM MPCE7321 2018-10-29
17:27:12

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-05
23:59:00

2018-11-27
15:56:05

2018-12-03
14:22:54

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics And
Hydraulic Machines

Rajput, R. K. 621.26/RAJ MPCE9152 2018-11-28
09:45:31

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-12-05
23:59:00

2018-12-03
14:22:54

2018-12-10
15:47:43

Production Planning
and Control

Jhamb, L.C. MPCE9278 2018-10-24
15:59:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-31
23:59:00

2018-12-10
15:47:43

2018-12-10
15:48:06

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SIN MPCE5959 2018-12-10
15:47:50

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-12-17
23:59:00

2018-12-10
15:48:06
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